(}O’VC Wharton County
Junior College

Number of Completed Applicants

Number of Completed Eligible Applications
Number of Completed Ineligible Applications
Number of Actual Pell Grant Recipients

Pell Grant Funds Disbursed

College Work Study Program Funds Expended
Work Study Workers

Number of Supplemental Grant (SEOG
Recipients)

SEOG Funds Awarded

Number of Actual Direct Student Loan Recipients
Direct Student Loan Funds Disbursed

Number of Texas Public Education Grant
Recipients

TPEG Funds Disbursed

Number of Veterans Certified

Number of Institutional and Endowed Scholarship
Recipients

Scholarship Funds Disbursed from all WCJC
Sources

TOTAL ALL FUNDS DISBURSED

last Year

4,511
3,232
1,279
1,476

3,048,316

54,659
50

135

58,385

809

2,219,349

280

121,625
292

348

471,857

$5,974,191

Financial Aid Office Report for
Aid Disbursed Through January, 2017
(For The 2016-2017 Year)

Current Year

4,665
3,309
1,356
1,478

3,061,321

49,686
47

145

61,086

814

2,207,217

330

141,375
325

321

451,889

$5,972,574

Increase/Decrease

154
77

77

13,005
<4,973>
<3>

10

2,701

5
<12,132>

50

19,750
33

<27>
<19,968>

<1,617>



