

Financial Aid Office Report for Aid Disbursed Through January, 2017 (For The 2016-2017 Year)

	Last Year	Current Year	Increase/Decrease
Number of Completed Applicants	4,511	4,665	154
Number of Completed Eligible Applications	3,232	3,309	77
Number of Completed Ineligible Applications	1,279	1,356	77
Number of Actual Pell Grant Recipients	1,476	1,478	2
Pell Grant Funds Disbursed	3,048,316	3,061,321	13,005
College Work Study Program Funds Expended	54,659	49,686	<4,973>
Work Study Workers	50	47	<3>
Number of Supplemental Grant (SEOG Recipients)	135	145	10
SEOG Funds Awarded	58,385	61,086	2,701
Number of Actual Direct Student Loan Recipients	809	814	5
Direct Student Loan Funds Disbursed	2,219,349	2,207,217	<12,132>
Number of Texas Public Education Grant Recipients	280	330	50
TPEG Funds Disbursed	121,625	141,375	19,750
Number of Veterans Certified	292	325	33
Number of Institutional and Endowed Scholarship Recipients	348	321	<27>
Scholarship Funds Disbursed from all WCJC Sources	471,857	451,889	<19,968>
TOTAL ALL FUNDS DISBURSED	\$5,974,191	\$5,972,574	<1,617>